
Integra® Miltex® Products Limit Uncertainty 

Disposable Instrument Special   ■   February 1 - June 30, 2025

Buy 2 boxes of Integra® Miltex® Single Sterile  Instruments, Get 1 Box Free 

Needle Holders

Ring Handled Forceps & Speculums Scissors

Thumb Forceps

* To receive your promotional goods send an email to IntegraPromos@integralife.com.
Include your complete shipping/contact information, product/quantity desired, along with your 
copy of your qualifying invoices.  Include promo code MiltexDisp2025 in the subject line.

* Redeemed goods must be of equal or lesser value of lowest priced purchased item.
* Redemption invoices subject to verification by Integra Miltex.
* Buy/Get promotion applies only to Integra Miltex products advertised in this ad unless otherwise noted.

Integra, the Integra logo and Miltex are registered trademarks of Integra LifeSciences Corporation or its subsidiaries in 
the United States and/or other countries. ©2025 Integra LifeSciences Corporation.  All rights reserved. T-0531179-2-EN 
5056194-1-EN  2025-01

McK Item Size QuantityDescription

1219125

1219126

1219127

1219128

1219129

1219130

1219131

1219101

Adson Forceps, Serrated

Adson Forceps, Serrated

Adson Forceps, 1x2 Teeth

Adson Forceps, 1x2 Teeth

Adson-Brown Forceps, Side Grasp

Splinter Forceps, Fine Point

Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth

Iris Forceps, 1x2 Teeth

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 1/2

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

McK Item Size QuantityDescription
1219144

1219145

1219146

1219147
1219148

1219149

Baumgartner Needle Holder, Serrated

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated

Derf Needle Holder, Serrated

Webster Needle Holder, Smooth

Halsey Needle Holder, Smooth

5 1/2

5
6

4 3/4

5 1/2

5

25/box

25/box
50/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

McK Item Size QuantityDescription

1219102 Alligator Forceps, Serrated

1219104

1219105

1219132

1219133

1219134

1219135

1219136

1219137

1219138

1219139

1219140

1219141

1219142

1219143

1219103

Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps 

Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps 

Rochester Pean Forceps, Straight 

Rochester Pean Forceps, Curved 

Hartman Forceps, Curved

Halsted Forceps, Straight

Halsted Forceps, Straight

Kelly Forceps, Curved

Kelly Forceps, Curved

Halsted Forceps, Curved

Halsted Forceps, Curved

Hoff Towel Clamps

Presbyterian Tube Occluding Forceps 

Sponge Forceps, Straight, Serrated 

Graves Speculum, Large

3 1/2

9 1/2

9 1/2

8

9

3 1/2

5

5

5 1/2

5 1/2

5

5

5 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

4 1/2

25/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

1219106

McK Item Description Size Quantity

1219107

1219108

1219109
1219110

1219111

1219112

1219113

1219114

1219115
1219116

1219117

1219118

1219119

1219120

1219121

1219122

1219123

1219124

1219150

Mayo Scissors, Straight

Mayo Scissors, Straight

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B

Mayo Scissors, Curved

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B

Metzenbaum Scissors, Straight

Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/S

Iris Scissors, Straight

Iris Scissors, Straight

Iris Scissors, Curved

Iris Scissors, Curved

Strabismus Scissors, Straight

Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight

Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight

Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight

Operating Scissors, Straight, S/S

Spencer Littauer Stitch Scissors

5 1/2

5 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

9

5 1/2

5 1/2

5 1/2
7

4 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

4 1/2

5 1/2

5 1/2

5 1/2

5 1/2

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

25/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

25/box

50/box

50/box

50/box

Additional SKUs available not shown: Nail Nippers, Utility 
Scissors, Speculums, Forceps & Needle Holders

(Over 150 options available)

Offer valid 2/01/2025 - 6/30/2025 in the USA for end-users only and does not apply to 
government, institutional or dealer stocking orders. By participating in this offer, Customer agrees, as 
applicable, to properly disclose the discounts or reductions in price in the costs claimed or 
charges made under any federal or state health care program which provides cost or charge 
based reimbursement to Customer for the items covered under this offer. Promotion void if a 
copy of the invoice is not included with promotion redemption request. Offers cannot be 
combined unless invoice totals meet promotion criteria. All Redemption requests must be 
submitted within 30 days of expiration date of offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for goods to be 
delivered.

Matthew.Hughes
Cross-Out




