# Integra® Miltex® Products Limit Uncertainty



# Disposable Instrument Special - February 1 - June 30, 2025

## Buy 2 boxes of Integra® Miltex® Single Sterile Instruments, Get 1 Box Free





### **Thumb Forceps**

McK Item	Description	Size	Quantity
1219125	Adson Forceps, Serrated	4 3/4	25/box
1219126	Adson Forceps, Serrated	4 3/4	50/bex
1219127	Adson Forceps, 1x2 Teeth	4 3/4	25/box
1219128	Adson Forceps, 1x2 Teeth	4 3/4	50/box
1219129	Adson-Brown Forceps, Side Grasp	4 3/4	50/box
1219130	Splinter Forceps, Fine Point	4 3/4	50/box
1219131	Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth	4 3/4	50/box
1219101	Iris Forceps, 1x2 Teeth	4 1/2	50/box

#### **Needle Holders**

McK Item	Description	Size	Quantity
1219144	Baumgartner Needle Holder, Serrated	5 1/2	25/box
1219145	Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated	5	25/box
1219146	Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated	6	50/box
1219147	Derf Needle Holder, Serrated	4 3/4	50/box
1219148	Webster Needle Holder, Smooth	5 1/2	50/box
1219149	Halsey Needle Holder, Smooth	5	50/box

### **Ring Handled Forceps & Speculums**

McK Item	Description	Size	Quantity
1219102	Alligator Forceps, Serrated	3 1/2	25/box
1219104	Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps	9 1/2	25/box
1219105	Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps	9 1/2	50/box
1219132	Rochester Pean Forceps, Straight	8	25/box
1219133	Rochester Pean Forceps, Curved	9	25/box
1219134	Hartman Forceps, Curved	3 1/2	50/box
1219135	Halsted Forceps, Straight	5	25/box
1219136	Halsted Forceps, Straight	5	50/box
1219137	Kelly Forceps, Curved	5 1/2	25/box
1219138	Kelly Forceps, Curved	5 1/2	50/box
1219139	Halsted Forceps, Curved	5	25/box
1219140	Halsted Forceps, Curved	5	50/box
1219141	Hoff Towel Clamps	5 1/2	50/box
1219142	Presbyterian Tube Occluding Forceps	7 1/2	25/box
1219143	Sponge Forceps, Straight, Serrated	9 1/2	50/box
1219103	Graves Speculum, Large	4 1/2	25/box

#### **Scissors**

McK Item	Description	Size	Quantity
1219106	Mayo Scissors, Straight	5 1/2	25/box
1219107	Mayo Scissors, Straight	5 1/2	50/box
1219108	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B	4 1/2	25/box
1219109	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B	4 1/2	50/box
1219110	Mayo Scissors, Curved	9	25/box
1219111	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B	5 1/2	25/box
1219112	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/B	5 1/2	50/box
1219113	Metzenbaum Scissors, Straight	5 1/2	50/box
1219114	Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved	7	50/box
1219115	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/S	4 1/2	50/box
1219116	Iris Scissors, Straight	4 1/2	25/box
1219117	Iris Scissors, Straight	4 1/2	50/box
1219118	Iris Scissors, Curved	4 1/2	25/box
1219119	Iris Scissors, Curved	4 1/2	50/box
1219120	Strabismus Scissors, Straight	4 1/2	50/box
1219121	Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight	4 1/2	50/box
1219122	Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight	5 1/2	25/box
1219123	Lister Bandage Scissors, Straight	5 1/2	50/box
1219124	Operating Scissors, Straight, S/S	5 1/2	50/box
1219150	Spencer Littauer Stitch Scissors	5 1/2	50/box

#### Additional SKUs available not shown: Nail Nippers, Utility Scissors, Speculums, Forceps & Needle Holders (Over 150 options available)

Integra, the Integra logo and Miltex are registered trademarks of Integra LifeSciences Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. ©2025 Integra LifeSciences Corporation. All rights reserved. T-0531179-2-EN 5056194-1-EN 2025-01

Offer valid 2/01/2025 - 6/30/2025 in the USA for end-users only and does not apply to government, institutional or dealer stocking orders. By participating in this offer, Customer agrees, as applicable, to properly disclose the discounts or reductions in price in the costs claimed or charges made under any federal or state health care program which provides cost or charge based reimbursement to Customer for the items covered under this offer. Promotion void if a copy of the invoice is not included with promotion redemption request. Offers cannot be combined unless invoice totals meet promotion criteria. All Redemption requests must be submitted within 30 days of expiration date of offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for goods to be delivered.

<sup>\*</sup>To receive your promotional goods send an email to IntegraPromos@integralife.com. Include your complete shipping/contact information, product/quantity desired, along with your copy of your qualifying invoices. Include promo code MiltexDisp2025 in the subject line.

<sup>\*</sup> Redeemed goods must be of equal or lesser value of lowest priced purchased item.

<sup>\*</sup> Redemption invoices subject to verification by Integra Miltex.

<sup>\*</sup> Buy/Get promotion applies only to Integra Miltex products advertised in this ad unless otherwise noted.